
 

 

The following is a list of HPS contracts with PPE, safe handling 

materials, and other useful supplies and resources open to the K-12 

education and food service sectors 

 

• GFS – Sanitizer, Face Masks, Face Shields, Gloves, Plexi-glass shields/dividers, 
Thermometers, Shoe covers, Gowns, UV Light Sanitizing Cabinet, Hand Washing 
Timer, Paper Towel Dispensers, Hands Free Door Openers, Hand Washing Stations, 
Floor Stickers/Signage  
(please contact your local GFS education CDS representative for distribution 
availability and pricing)  
 

• Essity (contract #30) – Kindergarten, Primary and Secondary Schools, and Higher 
Education hygiene resources, posters, manuals, and activities. Surface Cleaning and 
Dispenser placement recommendations and other product recommendations for 
education. 
Please place all orders thru your local GFS CDS for distribution availability and 
pricing. Please indicate on your purchase order, "Prices per HPS #30." 
Andrew Conger - 920-475-1722 
Andrew.Conger@essity.com   
 

• Alco Sales and Service (contract #528) – Face Shields, Face Masks, Gowns, Plexi-
glass dividers, Sanitizers, Disinfectants, Thermometers, Wipes, Signage, Touchless 
Door Solutions 
James Pilat – 800-323-4282   
jpilat@alcosales.com 
 

• Cintas (contract #562) – Masks (disposable and reusable cloth programs), Face 
Shields, Gowns, Hand Sanitizer, Antibacterial Wipes, Disinfectant, Gloves, 
Thermometers, Children’s Disposable Face Masks, Social Distancing Floor Decals 
Kris Perun – 616-915-9046 – Education Facilities 
PerunK@cintas.com 
Melissa Budner – 708-910-6351 – Healthcare and Industrial Facilities 
BudnerM@cintas.com 
 

• Midway Dental (contract #584) – Gowns, KN95 Masks, 3ply Masks, Face Shields, 

Thermometers, Hand Sanitizer 

Mark Rost – 412-760-8749 

mrost@midwaydental.com 
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• Skyline Exhibits (contract #585) – Customize Retractable Banners, Custom 

Graphics, Floor and Wall Clings, Face Shields, Sneeze Guards, Touchless Hand 

Sanitizer Stands with 1-4 Gallon Pump Dispenser options, Gallon Liquid Hand 

Sanitizer  

Mari Shultz – 616-301-8709 

mari@skylinewm.com 

 

• Staples (contract #370) – Hand Sanitizer, Hand Sanitizer Wipes, Alcohol Wipes, 
Face Masks, Thermometers, Sneeze Guards, Cleaning & Disinfectants 
Courtney Clemmons – 615-483-1371   
Courtney.Clemmons@Staples.com 
 

• Healthmark Industries (contract #497) – Gloves, Face Shields, Gowns 
Diane Gosser – 847-702-3272   
dgosser@hmark.com 
 

• CareLinc (contract #155) – Gloves, Electrostatic Sprayers, Face Masks, Sanitizers, 
Disinfectants 
Jo Ann Van Hoven – 269.978.8898 – Cell 616-292-1107 
jvanhoven@carelincmed.com 
 

• Direct Supply (contract #514) – Face Masks, Gowns, Face Shields, Goggles, 
Gloves, Hand Sanitizing Stations, Partitions, Electrostatic Sprayers, Thermometers, 
Pulse Oximeters 
Ben Westra – 910-619-9492 
Ben.Westra@directsupply.com 
 

• Nilfisk (contract #282) – Disinfectant sprayers  
Scott Keller - Cell:  763-218-9915, Office Phone:  763-745-3824                            
Scott.Keller@nilfisk.com 
 

• ARJO, Inc. (contract #554) – Sanitizers and Disinfectants 
Nicholas Rodich – 312-590-5693 
Nicholas.Rodich@Arjo.com 
 

• CME (contract #576) – Face Shields, Plexi-glass dividers, Hand Sanitizers, 
Thermometers, Face Masks, Level 2 Gowns, Disinfectant Wipes, Signage 
Don Boone – 800-221-7265   
dboone@cmecorp.com 
 

mailto:mari@skylinewm.com
mailto:Courtney.Clemmons@Staples.com
mailto:dgosser@hmark.com
mailto:jvanhoven@carelincmed.com
mailto:Ben.Westra@directsupply.com
mailto:Scott.Keller@nilfisk.com
mailto:Nicholas.Rodich@Arjo.com
mailto:dboone@cmecorp.com


 

 

• Lowe’s Home Centers (contract #458) – Various PPE – Masks, Gloves, etc. 

George Bundren – 615-506-1664 

George.Bundren@lowes.com 

 

• Life Safety Services (contract #561) – UVC Disinfection Systems 

Mary Frommling – 502-938-8298 

mfrommling@lifesafetyservices.com 

 

• Nasco (contract #535) – Vinyl Gloves and Thermometers  

*Reference quote #39417 when placing an order to get HPS pricing 

Michelle Au – 800-558-9595 x 5550 

quotes@enasco.com 

 

• Tri-Dim Filters (contract #541) – Portable HEPA UV Filtration Machines and Face 

Masks 

Tabitha Henshaw - 1-800-458-9835 x 5789    

t.henshaw@tridim.com 

 

• Koch Filter (contract #84) – Air Filters and Air Filter Media 

Harry Allen – 502-445-7578 

harry.2.allen@kochfilter.com 

 

• Visual Graphics Systems (contract #481) – Partitions, Floor and Wall Messaging, 

Social Distancing and Wayfinders 

Karen Hellriegel – 201-528-2247 

khellriegel@vgs-inc.com 

 

• Standard Textile Company (contract #551) – Hanging Fabric Dividers 

John Wintz – 513-761-9256 x2516 

jwintz@standardtextile.com 
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